83 GauschiefRen 2025 (
27.04.-11.05.2025
Sun mMeyYTOrn
ELECTRONIC TARGETS
ERGEBNISSE
GLUCK LP SCHUTZEN-JUGENDKLASSE
Platz SNr Namg PNr Total Preis
Verein
1. 308 | Prillwitz, Thilo 12634542858 30.1| 50.00€
Tell Konigstein 1
2. 157 | NiBBlein, Moritz 12634542705 39.6 | 30.00€
1912 Neukirchen 1
3. 264 | Diertl, Josef 12634542813 103.8 | 20.00€
Speckbachpeflzer Michelfeld
4. 297 | Rupprecht, Markus 12634542847 193.2| 15.00€
1893 Rosenberg 1
5. 1| Weiss, Jiirgen 1329289 201.6 | 10.00€
FSG Sulzbach
6. 301 | Wilhelm, Andreas 12634542851 206.0( 5.00€
Glick Auf Stulln
7. 304 | Gebhardt, Dominik 12634542854 218.0| 5.00€
FSG Sulzbach
8. 252 | Hasler, Michael 12634542801 227.4( 5.00€
Tell Vilseck 1
9. 158 | Kopp, Christian 12634542706 232.6| 5.00€
1912 Neukirchen 1
10. 310 | Rosenblatt, Tomas 12634542860 253.5| 5.00€
SG Neumdiihle
11. 99 | Ubler, Sandra 12634542642 253.6
Bruderbund Fromberg
12. 248 | Teichmann, Felix 12634542797 260.4
Tell Vilseck 1
13. 298 | Weidinger, Christine 12634542848 282.3
1893 Rosenberg 1
14. 285 | Reichenberger, Martin 12634542834 302.3
1912 Neukirchen
15. 262 | Schmidt, Matthias 12634542811 306.4
Germania GroRalberhof 1
16. 302 | Wilhelm, Siegbert 12634542852 349.6
Gliick Auf Stulln
17. 98 | Ubler, Bernd 12634542641 3721
Bruderbund Fromberg
18. 86 | Gotz, Thomas 12634542628 412.0
Bergschiitz Gressenwohr 1
19. 311 | Meier, Matthias 12634542861 473.8
Edelweil’ SiGR 1925 e.V.
20. 227 | Schertl, Anna-Lena 12634542776 524.7
Tell Konigstein
21. 162 | Scharrer, Regina 12634542710 534.2
1912 Neukirchen
22. 161 | Scharrer, Thomas 12634542709 557.9




23.

24.

25.

26.

265

95

272

44

1912 Neukirchen 1

LeiBner, Achim
Speckbachpeflzer Michelfeld

Schinhammer, Markus
Bergschiitz Gressenwohr 1

Forster, Alfred
Eichenlaub Sorghof 1

Kustner, Florian
FSG Sulzbach

12634542814

12634542637

12634542821

12634542585

722.6

785.4

945.6

959.9
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Preis-Statistik
Anzahl Sachppreise 0
Anzahl Geldpreise 10
Summe Geldpreise 150.00€

generiert am 17.05.2025 um 19:22:52



